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Teaching Notes 
 

Teaching notes are available for all cases printed in this journal. Please contact the 

authors to obtain the teaching notes. 

 

“Korczak Ziolkowski:  The Crazy Man on Crazy Horse” 

Jeffrey P. Wehring Sr. Ph.D. 

Black Hills State University 

1200 University Street 

Spearfish, South Dakota 57799 

jeffreywehring@gmail.com 

 

“Valley Hospital:  Managing Patient Flow in The Emergency Department” 

Danilo Sirias, Ph.D., IC3PM 

College of Business and Management 

Saginaw Valley State University 

University Center, MI 48710 

dsirias@svsu.edu 

 

“Computer Love: Removing the Distance in Online Classes with Virtual  

Communication Tools” 

Kristi Garrett 

Atlanta Technical College 

1560 Metropolitan Pkwy SW 

Atlanta, GA 30310 

kngarrett@yahoo.com 

 

“Electrolux’s Risky Business: To Relocate or Not?” 

Marko Horn, PhD 

Department of Management & Healthcare Administration 

Langdale College of Business 

Valdosta State University 

1500 N. Patterson Street 

Valdosta, GA 31698 

 

“Time to Break Camp?” 

Jonathan Krispin 

Langdale College of Business 

Valdosta State University 

Valdosta, GA 

jvkrispin@valdosta.edu 
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“Ridgeway Insurance Agency- Buy or Pass? 

Timothy Redmer  

Regent University  

Virginia Beach, VA 23464 

timored@regent.edu  

 

“Optimizing Small Group Purchase with Volume Discount” 

Lin Zhao, Ph.D. 

Associate Professor of MIS 

College of Business 

Purdue University Northwest 

Tel: 219-989-2407 

Email: lzhao@pnw.edu 

 

 “Global Business Brigades: A Profitable Pig in Panama?” 

Joy Ruihua Jiang, Ph.D.  

School of Business Administration  

Oakland University  

Rochester, MI 48309  

jiang@oakland.edu 

 

“Organizational Structure as An Engine for Innovation:  Discovering Stealth at  

Lockheed Martin’s Skunk Works” 

Nikolaus T. Butz, Ph.D. 

School of Business & Economics 

University of Wisconsin - Stevens Point 

College of Professional Studies, Room 417 

1901 4th Ave., Stevens Point, WI 54481 

nbutz@uwsp.edu  

 

“How A Burger King Franchise Can Succeed in A Competitive Fast Food 

Industry:  A Case Study” 

Bela Florenthal, Ph.D. 

Cotsakos College of Business 

William Paterson University 

1600 Valley Rd. 

Wayne, NJ 07470 

E-mail: florenthalb@wpunj.edu 

 

“Wachovia Corporation: Managing Less Profitable Lines of Business Before A 

Looming Recession” 

Jessica D. Braswell 

Queens University of Charlotte 

1900 Selwyn Ave, Charlotte, NC 28207 

braswellj@queens.edu 


